
December/January Holiday Program Gumnut  

Week 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 12th December  

Disco Day 

Bring your dancing shoes for a fun filled day 

 of partying and dancing 
 

Tuesday 13th December 

Movie Day 

Come and have a relaxing day as we sit back and  

watch a movie and enjoy some popcorn  

Wednesday 14th December 

CLOSED Due to Staff Event 

 

 

Thursday 15th December 

Green Day 

Bus Wash Excursion (Free) 

Come dressed in green for a fun filled Green day. 

Spaces are limited for our bus wash so book fast. 

 

 
Friday 16th December 

Christmas Party 

Wear your best Christmas outfit to help us celebrate 

Christmas! 

Today we will be doing lots of Christmas art, singing 

along to Christmas songs and enjoying a Christmas 

lunch together. 

 

 



 

Week 2 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 2nd January 

Public Holiday 

 

 
Tuesday 3rd January 

Pyjama Day 

Come dressed in you PJ’s and enjoy 

 a nice relaxing day for our first day back. 

 

Wednesday 4th January 

Cooking Day 

No need to bring anything as the children will be 

cooking up a storm. Menu to be advised (allergies 

catered for) 

Thursday 5th January 

Water Day 

Bring your swimmers, Towel and hat for a day under the sprinkler 

 

 

Friday 6th January 

Old School Games Day 

Today we will teach the children how to play 

marbles, elastics, hop scotch and loads of other old 

school games 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Week 3 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 9th January 

Space Day 

Gymnastics $6.60 

Come and learn all about space! 

We will also be heading up to Gymnastics at 

9:30am 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 10th January 

Reptile Day $10 

Incursion  

If you are interested in reptiles today is your day. 

We will be learning lots about reptiles with and 

incursion from the reptile man!!! 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 13th January 

Science Day 

Bring your aprons for a day of science 

experiments. 

 

 

 

Wednesday 11th January 

Papier Maché Day 

Wear your old clothes for a day of  

mess and creativity.  

 

 

 

 

Thursday 12th January 

Construction Day 

Come one come all for a day full of construction 

from wooden block towers, Lego houses and fun 

with the trucks in the sand pit 

 

 

 



Week 4 

    

  

    

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 16th January 

Cooking Day 

Gymnastics $6.60 

No need to bring anything as the children will be 

cooking up a storm. Menu to be advised (allergies 

catered for). We will also be heading up to 

Gymnastics at 9:30. 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 17th January 

Wheels Day 

Bring your bike or scooter and helmet for a day 

riding around the school 

 

 

 

 

Friday 20th January 

Craft Day 

Come and enjoy a fun filled day of craft 

 

 

 

Wednesday 18th January 

Water Day 

Bring your swimmers, Towel and hat for a day 

under the sprinkler 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 19th January 

Drama Day 

Incursion $15 

Be ready for a day of acting with the help of 

Redstars 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Week 5 

    

 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Monday 23rd January 

Tie Dye Day 

Gymnastics $6.60 

Bring something white for a day of colour fun. We 

will also be heading up to Gymnastics at 9:30. 

 

 

 

Tuesday 24th January 

Movie Day 

Come and have a relaxing day as we sit back and  

watch a movie and enjoy some popcorn  

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 27th January 

Disco Day 

Bring your dancing shoes for a fun filled day 

 of partying and dancing 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 25th January 

Australia Day Celebrations 

Come dressed in Australian colours for a Sausage 

Sizzle lunch followed by some typical Australian 

games 

 

 

 

Thursday 26th January 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


